Topic

the verb to be (1)

the verb to be (2)

there is, there are
there isn't, there aren't
present simple (1)
present simple (2)
present continuous (1)
present continuous (2)
asking questions: present
past simple (1)

past simple (2)

past continuous (1)
past continuous (2)

present perfect simple

present perfect with for and since

present perfect continuous
asking gquestions - past

the future: making predictions
the future: plans and decisions
asking questions - future

have (got)

can and could

must, have to, should

must, may, might, could, can
passives

conditionals (1)

conditionals (2)

used to

like

purpose

defining relative clauses

Page

12
14
18
20
24
26
30
34
36
40
42
46
50
52
54
58
62
64
68
72
74
78
82
86
90
92
96
100

102



Unit
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Topic

reported speech (1)
reported speech (2)
infinitive or -ing form?

the infinitive

verbs and objects

linking words (1)

linking words (2)

indirect and polite questions

or and possessive 's

ProNOUNS.........coiii

indefinite pronouns

countable and uncountable nouns
quantity

articles

all, every, each, both

adjectives

adverbs of manner

comparatives and superlatives (1)
comparatives and superlatives (2)
enough, too

time expressions

in, at, on

movement

dependent prepositions (1)
dependent prepositions (2)

phrasal verbs

WVOFrAlISt. ...

List of irregular verbs
Grammar index
Answer key

Page
106

108

114
118
122
126
128
132
136
138
142

146

158
162
166
170
174
176
180
182
186
188

190



