## Contents

Unit	Topic	Page
1	the verb to be (1)	6
2	the verb to be (2)	8
3	there is, there are	12
4	there isn't, there aren't	14
5	present simple (1)	18
6	present simple (2)	20
7	present continuous (1)	24
8	present continuous (2)	26
9	asking questions: present	30
10	past simple (1)	34
11	past simple (2)	36
12	past continuous (1)	40
13	past continuous (2)	42
14	present perfect simple	46
15	present perfect with for and since	50
16	present perfect continuous	52
17	asking questions - past	54
18	the future: making predictions	58
19	the future: plans and decisions	62
20	asking questions - future	64
21	have (got)	
22	can and could	72
23	must, have to, should	74
24	must, may, might, could, can	78
25	passives	82
26	conditionals (1)	86
27	conditionals (2)	90
28	used to	92
29	like	96
30	purpose	100
31	defining relative clauses	102

Unit	Topic	Page
32	reported speech (1)	106
33	reported speech (2)	108
34	infinitive or -ing form?	110
35	the infinitive	114
36	verbs and objects	118
<b>37</b>	linking words (1)	122
38	linking words (2)	126
39	indirect and polite questions	128
40	of and possessive 's	132
41	pronouns	136
42	indefinite pronouns	138
43	countable and uncountable nouns	142
44	quantity	146
45	articles	150
46	all, every, each, both	154
47	adjectives	158
48	adverbs of manner	162
49	comparatives and superlatives (1)	166
<b>50</b>	comparatives and superlatives (2)	170
51	enough, too	174
<b>52</b>	time expressions	176
53	in, at, on	180
54	movement	182
55	dependent prepositions (1)	186
56	dependent prepositions (2)	188
57	phrasal verbs	190
	Review	192
	Wordlist	
	List of irregular verbs	
	Grammar index	
	Answer key	209